zondag 20 januari 2008
Categorie
[ JONGENS 12-13 JAAR |

1 11:44,54
2 12:24,97
3 12:27,97
4 12:57,18
5 13:12,47
6 13:22,03
7 13:22,68
8 13:34,46
9 13:39,35
10 13:41,96
11 13:53,29
12 14:04,12
13 14:10,67
14 14:13,52
15 14:20,13
16 14:42,02
17 15:32,91
18 15:38,94
19 15:50,11
20 16:28,75
21 16:46,60
22 17:07,93
[ MEISJES 12-13 JAAR |
1 12:43,57
2 13:06,50
3 13:57,04
4 14:37,41
5 14:40,56
6 14:56,87
7 15:02,75
8 15:02,84
9 15:07,59
10 15:19,41
11 15:29,50
12 15:39,21
13 16:04,99
14 16:08,60
15 16:10,53
16 16:30,05
17 17:05,93
18 19:06,56

775
778
789
783
784
791
790
761
793
751
785
777
782
752
786
750
788
795
520
800
765
673

780
781
798
689
758
753
754
794
419
756
755
779
771
900
757
792
796
787

Plaats Beste 2 tijden Startnr Naam

Mitchell Thiel

Joris Ketelaars
Ingmar de Klerk
Thierry Belt

Martijn Verboom
Robin Steinbach
Mark Rigter

Pepijn Kroon

Rico van de Pol
Dylan Jansen
Casper van Ginneken
Tom Groot

Guido Steehouder
Bas van der Vuurst
Max van Essen
Lennart Zandbergen
Levi de Jong

Bert Robben
Laurens van Roomen
Tim van der Molen
Kevin Land

Harold Rog

Marijke Brilman
Anne-lique Weeren
llse Venema

Carla van Heck
Robin Klarenbeek
Suzanne Nouwen
Janna Bots

Demy Zahradnik
Jolijn de Blocq

Inge v.d. Beek
Bente Cijs

Anne Eck

Lynn de Winter
Carmen Lambeek
Elody Postma
Femke de Boer
Yannicke Kruiswijk
Roos van Gisbergen
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Tijd 1

6:01,11
6:34,37
6:14,25
6:36,50
6:42,26
6:38,55
6:48,10
7:07,62
7:09,41
6:50,36
7:08,44
7:11,40
7:15,37
7:04,96
7:31,83
7:12,79
8:11,71
8:01,78
7:51,70
8:20,83
9:07,28
8:56,53

6:35,44
7:08,73
7:15,76
7:16,24
7:29,40
7:27,66
7:39,92
7:58,40
7:43,53
7:44,81
8:33,10
8:08,80

8:18,50
8:13,11
8:16,75
9:35,53

Tijd 2

5:563,35
6:12,74
6:14,95
6:33,37
6:43,90

6:47,35
6:46,18
6:44,42
6:51,60
6:44,85
6:52,72
6:55,63
7:17,70
7:22,92

7:43,39
7:50,84

8:21,61
8:25,08
8:15,34

6:19,35
6:31,06
7:03,06
7:21,65
7:24,32
7:27,47

7:32,95
7:31,23

7:52,26
7:43,01
8:05,96
8:08,43

8:49,18
9:31,03

Tijd 3

5:51,19
6:12,23
6:13,72
6:23,81
6:30,21
6:43,48
6:35,33
6:48,28
6:54,93
6:52,42
7:10,32
7:19,05
7:15,04
7:08,56
6:57,21
7:29,23
7:49,52
7:48,10
7:58,41
8:07,92
8:21,52
8:52,59

6:24,22
6:37,13
6:53,98
7:23,14
7:32,85
7:34,32
7:35,09
7:29,89
7:36,36
7:35,88
7:44,69
7:56,20
7:59,03
8:00,17
7:52,03
8:16,94
9:11,23
10:16,46

Vereniging

PIUNENBURG
PIUNENBURG
BAV
TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON
BAV

BAV
NIJKERK
BAV

BAV
TRIATHLON
PIUNENBURG
TRIATHLON
BAV
TRIATHLON
FORTUNA '67
BAV
TRIATHLON
RODA 46
MEEUWSEN TEN HOOPEN
PIUNENBURG
PIUNENBURG

TRIATHLON
TRIATHLON
GAC
ZUIDWAL
PIUNENBURG
PIUNENBURG
PIUNENBURG
BAV
PIUNENBURG
PIUNENBURG
PIUNENBURG
TRIATHLON
PIUNENBURG
PIUNENBURG
PIUNENBURG
BAV

BAV

BAV
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